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NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATURE

David Meyers 770-329-4422 david.meyers@aerosys.net (VIA TEAMS)

Bob Wirth 480-902-0570 bwirth@prodims.com (VIA TEAMS)

Stacy Henrich 520-307-3425 shenrich@cecinc.com (VIA TEAMS)

Brian Howard 602-908-0491 bhoward@cei-az.com (VIA TEAMS)

Ben Yahia 786-236-0676 ben@powerpump.com (VIA TEAMS)

Joakim Osthus 707-284-8678 joakim.osthus@meadhunt.com (VIA TEAMS)

Jennifer Love jennifer.love@aecom.com (VIA TEAMS)

Tom Williard 415-847-9066 tom.williard@nv5.com (VIA TEAMS)

Rachel Street 415-520-7516 rachel.street@nv5.com (VIA TEAMS)

Rob Roseman 314-640-6039 Rob.Roseman@rsandh.com (VIA TEAMS)

Amanda Gonzalez
520-881-4546 Tucson / 
602-368-9393 Phoenix agonzalez@glhn.com (VIA TEAMS)

Tiffany Gorrell
520-881-4546 Tucson / 
602-368-9393 Phoenix tgorrell@glhn.com (VIA TEAMS)

Frank Gonani
520-881-4546 Tucson / 
602-368-9393 Phoenix fgonani@glhn.com (VIA TEAMS)

Joyce Kelly
520-881-4546 Tucson / 
602-368-9393 Phoenix jjkelly@glhn.com (VIA TEAMS)

Carrie Cote 602-644-2175 ccote@cecinc.com (VIA TEAMS)

Marc Hess 816-701-3106 Marc.Hess@wilsonco.com (VIA TEAMS)

Catherine Alcorn 602-448-9570 calcorn@creng.com (VIA TEAMS)

Mead & Hunt

FIRM

CR Engineers, Inc.

AERO Systems Engineering

ProDims

Civil & Environmental Consultants, 
Inc.

NV5

RS&H

Wilson & Company 

GLHN Marketing

GLHN Marketing

GLHN Marketing

GLHN Marketing

Civil & Environmental Consultants, 
Inc.

Consultant Engineering, Inc.

PowerPump

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

NV5
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Bernardo Raymundo 650-232-4270 bernardo.raymundo@mobilityhouse.com (VIA TEAMS)The Mobility House
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